Z
o

Parts Description

FRONT PANEL
CHASSIS BASE
TOP COVER

SIDE COVER (L)
SIDE COVER (R)
EMI /O SHIELD

CARD GUIDE/FAN HOLDER
H.D.D FRAME

FOOT STAND

ol ||| |[n | |w]|[0

CD-R MOUNTING BRACKET
3.5" MOUNTING BRACKET-B

—_
—_

—_
S}

SWITCH/LED ASSY

w

1/0 PANEL

=

KEY FLAP

15 | #6*32 4.5 SCREW

16 | GROUND COPPER SCREW

17 | #6*32 HEX SCREW

18 | BUZZER

19 | INTRUSION SWITCH(OPTION)

20 | SIDE PANEL CLIP

21 | VENT COVER

22 |UPPER AIR DUCT(OPTION)

23 |LOWER AIR DUCT(OPTION)

24 |SIDE USB(OPTION)

IW-S508G-ATX

PARCEL LIST PARCEL LIST For IW-S508 Intel P4 CPU (OPTION)

Diagram Parts Description | QTY |Diagram| Parts Description |QTY | Diagram| Parts Description QTY| Diagram| Parts Description | QTY| Diagra.m| Parts Description |QTY Diagram| Parts Description | QTY | Diagram| Parts Description | QTY

CDR
=(MOUNTING BRACKET| 4 | 9 |GROUND COPPER SCREW| 1 | (O | RUBBER FOOT | 4 / 1/O PANEL 6 KEY FLAP 1 E: GROUND STANDOFF | 4 | O [ruBBER BUMPER| |
o MOUNT3I§C;_E_3_I-{_/]3CKET 4 @I:I #6*32 HEX SCREW 16 []:I #6*324.5 SCREW| 9 (]:I M3*5 SCREW | 6 []:| #6¥32 8 SCREW 4

CE?

W




